EFFECTIVE JANUARY 5, 2025
A PARTIR DE 5 DE ENERO, 2025
FREE Public Transportation from Lawrence to Merrimac Plaza, Methuen
Transporte pUblico GRATUITO de Lawrence a Merrimac Plaza, Methuen

ROUTE 5 OUTBOUND
WATER STREET/MERRIMAC PLAZA/DANA FARBER

WEEKDAYS
1 2 3 4 5 6
Bus starts Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus ends
from from from at
at i from
McGovern Essex Street Essex & Margin Water & Ames Merrimack Plaza Dana Farber
(MeVa Huh) Street Street Cancer Center
5:00 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:25 -
6:00 6:05 6:08 Eh 6:25 -
7:00 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:20 7125
8:00 8:05 8:08 8:11 8:20 8:25
8:30 8:35 8:38 8:41 8:50 855
9:00 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:20 9:25
9:30 9:35 9:38 9:41 9:50 9:55
10:00 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:20 10:25
10:30 10:35 10:38 10:41 10:50 10:55
11:00 11:05 11:08 11:31 11:20 11:25
11:30 11:35 11:38 11:41 11:50 11:55
12:00 12:05 12:08 12:11 12:20 12:25
12:30 12:35 12:38 12:41 12:50 12:55
1:00 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:15 1:20
1:30 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:45 1:50
2:00 2:05 2:08 2:11 2:15 2:20
2:30 2:35 2:38 2:41 2:45 2:50
3:00 3:05 3:08 3:11 3:15 3:20
3:30 3:35 3:38 3:41 3:45 3:50
4:00 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:15 4:20
4:30 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:45 4:50
5:00 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:20
6:00 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:20 -
7:00 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:20 -
SATURDAYS
9:00 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:20 NO SERVICE TO
10:00 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:20 DANA FARBER
11:00 11:05 11:08 11:11 11:20 CANCER CENTER
12:00 12:05 12:08 12:11 12:20 ON SATURDAYS
1:00 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:20 BRIk ke
2:00 2:05 2:08 2:11 2:20 NO HAY SERVICIO
3:00 3:05 3:08 3:11 3:20 AL DANA FARBER
4:00 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:20 CANCER CENTER

5:00 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:20 LOS SABADOS

Updrrted 12/18/2024




EFFECTIVE JANUARY 5, 2025
A PARTIR DE 5 DE ENERO, 2025
FREE Public Transportation from Lawrence to Merrimac Plaza, Methuen
Transporte pUblico GRATUITO de Lawrence a Merrimac Plaza, Methuen

ROUTE 5 INBOUND

WATER STREET/MCGOVERN

WEEKDAYS
6 7 8 g 10 11
Bus starts Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus leaves Bus ends y
Bus continues
= from fram frem frem at on as Route
Dana Farber Merrimack Plaza Water & Ames Essex & Margin Essex Street McGovern
Cancer Center Street Street (MeVa Hub)
- 5125 531 5:34 5:38 5:45 3
- 6:25 6:31 6:34 6:38 6:45 3
725 - 7.31 7:34 7:38 7:45 3
8:25 - 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:45 3
8:55 - 9:01 9:04 9:08 9:15 3
9:25 - 9:31 9:34 9:38 9:45 3
9:55 - 10:01 10:04 10:08 10:15 3
10:25 - 10:31 10:34 10:38 10:45 3
10:55 - 11:01 11:04 11:08 11:15 3
11525 - 11:31 11:34 11:38 11:45 3
11:55 - 12:01 12:04 12:08 12:15 3
12:25 - 12:31 12:34 12:38 12:45 3
12:55 - 1:01 1:04 1:08 1:15 3
1:20 - 1:26 1:29 1:33 1:40 3
1:50 - 1:56 1:59 2:03 2:10 3
2:20 - 2:26 2:29 2:33 2:40 3
2:50 - 2:56 2:59 3:03 3:10 3
3:20 - 3:26 3:29 3:33 3:40 3
3:50 - 3:56 3:59 4:03 4:10 3
4:20 - 4:26 4:29 4:33 4:40 3
4:50 - 4:56 4:59 5:03 5:10 -
5:20 - 5:26 5:29 5:33 5:40 3
- 6:20 6:26 6:29 6:33 6:40 3
- 7:20 7:26 7:29 7:33 7:40 -
SATURDAYS
NO SERVICE TO 9:20 9:26 9:29 9:32 9:40 3
DANA FARBER 10:20 10:26 10:29 10:32 10:40 3
CANCER CENTER 11:20 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:40 3
ON SATURDAYS 12:20 12:26 12:29 12:32 12:40 3
ALY NGO 1:20 1:26 1:29 1:32 1:40 3
HAY SERVICIO AL 2:20 2:26 2:29 2:32 2:40 3
DANA FARBER 3:20 3:26 3:29 3:32 3:40 3
CANCER CENTER 4:20 4:26 4:29 4:32 4:40 3

LOS SABADOS 5:20 5:26 5:29 5:32 5:40 -

Updated 12/18/2024




